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vendredi 22 juillet 2022
Tour 1

GRAND PRIX DE LA COTE D'ALBATRE 1ERE SERIE MESSIEURS

Liste des inscrits

Gﬂ‘gruu Havre G{j‘grln Havre

'Nom et Prénom | Licence | ldx | Série | Rep. |Nat.| Club delicence Commentaire |
ABSIRE Matthieu 047304019 6,7 Série 1 Blancs  FR ROUEN
ATALLAH Thomas 532289220 78 Série 1 Blancs  FR MEAUX BOUTIGNY
ATTAR Maximilien 511623175 6,5 Série 1 Blancs  FR MEAUX BOUTIGNY
AUBOURG Vincent 521315177 7,0 Série 1 Blancs  FR LE HAVRE
AUGIER Thierry 042640111 37 Série 1 Blancs  FR FOURQUEUX
AZZOPARDI Thierry 519908095 6,5 Série 1 Blancs  FR APREMONT
BARBA Theo-Younés 528973275 24 Série 1 Blancs FR GOLF CLUB LYON
BARON Julien 043136052 8,4 Série 1 Blancs  FR ETRETAT
BASSI Thibault 516314286 8,6 Série 1 Blancs FR PARIS COUNTRY
BERROD Nicolas 520152167 58 Série 1 Blancs  FR ROUEN
BIGO Mathieu 532668132 49 Série 1 Blancs FR BOIS GUILLAUME
BODIN Cédric 519771214 78 Série 1 Blancs  FR YVELINES
BONNY Gurvann 528311122 6,7 Série 1 Blancs  FR SQY-GOLF
BOYDRON Martin 526371295 78 Série 1 Blancs FR PARIS COUNTRY
BUCAILLE Germain 529185311 45 Série 1 Blancs  FR VAL GRAND
BUTLER Doug 516495304 6,3 Série 1 Blancs W1 BARTHE
CABIT Steeve 548911222 8,0 Série 1 Blancs  FR ASPTT CERGY
CADIOU Benjamin 533203097 1,1 Série 1 Blancs  FR ROUEN
CARLIER Arthur 510604250 +3,3 Série 1 Blancs  FR CHANTILLY
CAUVIN Guillaume 544335228 7,6 Série 1 Blancs  FR MEAUX BOUTIGNY
CHAPELLE Nicolas 538348280 8,2 Série 1 Blancs FR VAUDREUIL
CHENUT Pierre 540520169 43 Série 1 Blancs  FR ISABELLA
COLOMBEL Thomas 044746230 +0,4 Série 1 Blancs FR MARCILLY
CRESSANT Jules 541042246 6,1 Série 1 Blancs FR ETRETAT
DEFRENE Gérard 047135018 58 Série 1 Blancs FR LE HAVRE
DELESQUE Florian 049062285 6,5 Série 1 Blancs  FR ROUEN
DUBOIS Guillaume 003627221 6,2 Série 1 Blancs FR LILLE METROPOLE
DUPUIS Hervé 523398209 8,8 Série 1 Blancs FR FORET VERTE
FRAYSSINET Louis 513831268 4,0 Série 1 Blancs  FR VAUDREUIL
GELDER Gavin 047854353  +1,1 Série 1 Blancs  NL ETRANGER
GUERN Emile 046309242 0,7 Série 1 Blancs  FR PRIEURE
HANAU Edouard 518577034 44 Série 1 Blancs FR GADANCOURT
HAUTBOURG Paul 517247348 0,3 Série 1 Blancs  FR ETRANGER
HAUTBOURG Louis 2,0 Série 1 Blancs
HAUTEFEUILLE Emmanuel 544091107 41 Série 1 Blancs  FR ROUEN
HIRTZ Vincent 522524010 6,5 Série 1 Blancs FR ISABELLA
HUCHET Guillaume 531294181 6,8 Série 1 Blancs FR CABOURG LE HOME
ILLOUZ Frangois 524462011 0,2 Série 1 Blancs  FR MORFONTAINE
LALANNE Yves 517758028 35 Série 1 Blancs FR GADANCOURT
LANEL Benjamin 046185080 32 Série 1 Blancs  FR TOULOUSE SEILH
LAURENSOU Antonin 529306323 6,3 Série 1 Blancs  FR MEAUX BOUTIGNY
LAURENSOU Baptiste 545805236 4.4 Série 1 Blancs  FR MEAUX BOUTIGNY
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LE CAM Jean-Guirec
LECOMTE Antoine
LEFEBVRE Karl
LEMOINE Tristan
LERQY Elie
LERQY Antoine
LEVACHER Kevin
LUCAS Victor
LUCAS Alain
MALINGE Denis
MANGEON Fabrice
MARE Florian

MAS Bastian
MELEDO Yann
MIELOT Antoine
MORICHON Henri
PASQUET Frederic
PIGEON Maxime
PILVIN Gabriel
RIFFET Matthieu
ROGER Jacques
ROUAULT Alexian
ROULET Laurent
RUBACH Philippe
RUIZ Sacha
SAENGER Eric
SAMSON Arnaud
SELMANE Ammar
SHNEIKER Aiman
SIMON Constantin
SOLER Fabien
TAMARELLE Jean-Marie
THERY Alexandre
THERY Raphael
THOMAS Christophe
THOS Frederic
TODEM Melvain
TODEM Mylhian
TOFFIER Nicolas
TREUHERZ Peter
VANIER Simon
WERLET Guillaume

514180326
514941236
540059132
540775199
044911073
045012135
537247168
043379272
530312251
517218281
541339113
526870255
530404223
516262181
042296196
531519152
521559208
042132027
534576264
003104278
535745285
547199246
516041179
535961158
538592257
534722122
047207015
515488298
003456111
515530277
042203125
047772018
519581278
047974143
532400214
522154125
536748155
540196261
548313084
536577278
525975242
539718146

58
6,5
3,2
3,5
5,1
1,0
0,7
2,8
8,8
8,0
8,0
89
3,5
7,1
79
1,8
7,2
8,7
78
1,8
3,6
1,9
8,0
2,8
+1,1
9,0
4,2
6,7
4,0
8,9
3,1
8,9
50
7,5
7,3
6,5
89
1,6
7,7
7,0
+0,8
8,4

Série 1
Série 1
Série 1
Série 1
Série 1
Série 1
Série 1
Série 1
Série 1
Série 1
Série 1
Série 1
Série 1
Série 1
Série 1
Série 1
Série 1
Série 1
Série 1
Série 1
Série 1
Série 1
Série 1
Série 1
Série 1
Série 1
Série 1
Série 1
Série 1
Série 1
Série 1
Série 1
Série 1
Série 1
Série 1
Série 1
Série 1
Série 1
Série 1
Série 1
Série 1

Série 1

Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

LEGOLFNATIONAL
ROUEN
SART
ROUEN
ST AUBIN
DIEPPE
DIEPPE
ROUEN
MANNEVILLETTE
GADANCOURT
CABOURG LE HOME
TROYES ERMITAGE
MEAUX BOUTIGNY
ETRETAT
VAUDREUIL
YVELINES
GADANCOURT
ROUEN
LE HAVRE
MARCILLY
RCF LA BOULIE
CAEN LA MER
DIEPPE
LE HAVRE
LE HAVRE
GAILLON
DIEPPE
MEAUX BOUTIGNY
ST NOM LA BRETECHE
COTE D'ALBATRE
MEAUX BOUTIGNY
LE HAVRE
CHAMPLONG
CHAMPLONG
MEAUX BOUTIGNY
DEAUVILLE ST GA
ROUEN
ROUEN
FONTAINEBLEAU
COURSON
LE HAVRE
CABOURG LE HOME
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84 joueurs
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